
From: Brenneman, Tom 
Sent: 12/3/2013 2:09:55 PM 

RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Ramaiya, Shilpa 
R (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Castrence, Kristina 

To: (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KMMj); Klein, Kerry (Law) 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KCK5); 'case.admin@sce.com' 
(case.admin@sce.com); 'Daily: SoCal Gas - Ms. Ng (dng@semprautilities.com)' 
(dng@semprautilities.com); 'Salazar, Jeff (JLSalazar@semprautilities.com); 'Russell 
Archer (russell.archer@sce.com)' (russell.archer@sce.com); 
'David.Balandran@sce.com' (David.Balandran@sce.com); Smith, Bruce T 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BTSl); McMahon, Allie 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=A2MX); Roberts, Thomas 
(thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); Paull, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Cadenasso, Eugene (eugene.cadenasso@cpuc.ca.gov); Bushey, Maribeth A. 
(maribeth.bushey@cpuc.ca.gov); Randolph, Edward F. 
(edward.randolph@cpuc.ca.gov); Berdge, Patrick S. (patrick.berdge@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Peevey, Michael R. (michael.peevey@cpuc.ca.gov); Florio, Michel Peter 
(MichelPeter.Florio@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Spec: TURN - Mr. Hawiger (marcel@turn.org)' 
(marcel@turn.org); 'Tom Long' (tlong@turn.org); 'Alicia Reyes 
(pucservice@dralegal.org)' (pucservice@dralegal.org); 'Spec: Greenlining Institute -
Ms. Chen (stephaniec@greenlining.org)' (stephaniec@greenlining.org); 'Spec: 
Consumer Federation of CA - Ms. Blake (blake@consumercal.org)' 
(blake@consumercal.org); 'Matthew Dwyer (matthew.dwyer@sce.com)' 
(matthew.dwyer@sce.com); Shori, Sunil (sunil.shori@cpuc.ca.gov); Wu, Josephine 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JWWd); Shapson, Mitchell 
(mitchell.shapson@cpuc.ca.gov); Bruno, Kenneth (kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); Gruen, Darryl (darryl.gruen@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Morris, Harvey Y. (harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov); McQuillan, Elizabeth M. 
(elizabeth.mcquillan@cpuc.ca.gov); Tudisco, Laura J. (laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Sandoval, Catherine J.K. (CatherineJ.K.Sandoval@cpuc.ca.gov); Peterman, Carla J. 
(Carla.Peterman@cpuc.ca.gov); Ferron, Mark J. (mark.ferron@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'Strottman, Britt' (bstrottman@meyersnave.com); 'Austin Yang' 
(Austin.Yang@sfgov.org) 

Cc: REPORTING (reporting@cpuc.ca.gov) 
Bee: 
Subject: R.l 1-02-019 Oral Argument hearing transcript 

Transcript attached. 

SB GT&S 0256414 
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